
KANO KAUSS 2016  22-OKT  Salaspils   C U10 -29 kg
Competitors: 11

19. Filats GEDZUNS, V.Zeļonija SS (6.kyu)

2

5. Jaromirs MUSIJENKO, Dinamo LAT (6.kyu)
0

13. Artjoms BOROVKOVS, Bosko (5.kyu)
10

3

3. Nikita UZBEKOVS, Ziemeļblāzma (6.kyu)

415. Artūrs LEVICKIS, Kano-Rīga (6.kyu)

5

2. Arturs VALTERS, Jaunība LV (4.kyu)

6

6. Kirils ŠIDLA, LSPA (6.kyu)
0

14. Artemijs DOROFEIČIKS, V.Zeļonija SS (6.kyu)
10

712. Ivans SOROKINS, Dinamo LAT (6.kyu)

8

8. Davis LIVMANIS, Satori (6.kyu)
10

16. Daniels UTLIKS, Kano-Rīga (6.kyu)
0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Arturs VALTERS, Jaunība LV

Filats GEDZUNS, V.Zeļonija SS

Artjoms BOROVKOVS, Bosko

Artemijs DOROFEIČIKS, V.Zeļonija SS

Ivans SOROKINS, Dinamo LAT

Artūrs LEVICKIS, Kano-Rīga

Nikita UZBEKOVS, Ziemeļblāzma

Davis LIVMANIS, Satori


